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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Alexander, Elise (StIgna) ....................... W 293 Brown, Keonte (2.0,MtAiry)

Blassingame, Leondrae (MtAiry) .......... B 277 Iyoha, Kaeden (3.5,Bethan)

Bracken, Casey (ThreeR) ....................... B 278 Hankerson, Mia (3.5,Readin)

Brown, Keonte (MtAiry) ....................... B 293 Alexander, Elise (2.0,StIgna)

Burcham, Brody (GrimKn) .................... B 276 Mallur, Adyanth (4.0,Dragon)

Butts, James (StSusa) ............................ W 282 Sokolis, Carter (3.0,StDomi)

Byrum, Joseph (StIgna) ......................... W 296 Kapaganti, Rithvik (2.0,ShanMS)

Chertock, Joshua (StSusa) ..................... B 287 Lantz, Jake (2.5,MercEl)

Cowart, Marquesa (DetCCC) ................ W 290 Kothari, Vikas (2.0,SuperS)

Crowell, Nyla (MtAiry) .......................... W 288 Mullins, Kaydence (2.0,LincEl)

Depew, Azhane (ReesPr) ...................... W 304 Frient, Jack (1.0,StSusa)

Fields, Tiarra (Bellev) ............................ Full Point Bye

Flohre, Caleb (StColu) ........................... B 302 Lewis, Dameko (1.0,BGCGC)

Frient, Jack (StSusa) .............................. B 304 Depew, Azhane (1.0,ReesPr)

Garcia, Samuel (LincEl) ......................... W 292 Ranes, John (2.0,HolyFm)

Grill, Carson (StSusa) ............................ W 306 Long, Aaliyah (1.0,Master)

Hankerson, Mia (Readin) ...................... W 278 Bracken, Casey (3.5,ThreeR)

Hartman, Nathan (StColu) .................... B 297 Irigireddy, Ritvik (2.0,Dragon)

Hensley, Karly (NorwdK) ....................... B 291 McDermott, James (2.0,StPius)

Hiller, Cole (StColu) ............................... W 303 Ledbetter, Logan (1.0,Colera)

Hughes, Rachel (ReesPr) ....................... W 308 McKenzie, Ezekiel (0.5,Readin)

Win TD Version 4.20i, (c) 2016, Estima. Printed: 03/03/2018 at 14:37. Page 1 of document



Queen City Classic 2018 Grade 6 NonRated - Round 5 Pairing List, Page 2

    Player Color/Board Opponent

Irigireddy, Ritvik (Dragon) .................... W 297 Hartman, Nathan (2.0,StColu)

Iyoha, Kaeden (Bethan) ........................ W 277 Blassingame, Leondrae (4.0,MtAiry)

Jones, Jamiera (EthelT) ......................... B 307 Thomas, Emma (0.5,NorwdK)

Kapaganti, Rithvik (ShanMS) ................ B 296 Byrum, Joseph (2.0,StIgna)

Karumsi, Aanav (ColsAc) ....................... W 280 Powers, Chris (3.0,Readin)

Kelly, Quentin (StSusa) ......................... W 285 Kowalski, Ian (3.0,StIgna)

Kothari, Vikas (SuperS) ......................... B 290 Cowart, Marquesa (2.0,DetCCC)

Kowalski, Ian (StIgna) ............................ B 285 Kelly, Quentin (3.0,StSusa)

Lam, Ethan (SumCDS) ........................... B 289 Masminster, Paul (2.0,LincEl)

Lantz, Jake (MercEl) .............................. W 287 Chertock, Joshua (2.0,StSusa)

Laufersweiler, Paul (StColu) ................. W 300 Riley, Christopher (1.5,StTher)

Ledbetter, Logan (Colera) ..................... B 303 Hiller, Cole (1.0,StColu)

Lewis, Dameko (BGCGC) ....................... W 302 Flohre, Caleb (1.0,StColu)

Long, Aaliyah (Master) ......................... B 306 Grill, Carson (1.0,StSusa)

Love, Abigail (Dragon) .......................... B 286 Oehlers, Ben (2.5,GrimKn)

Mallur, Adyanth (Dragon) .................... W 276 Burcham, Brody (4.0,GrimKn)

Masminster, Paul (LincEl) ..................... W 289 Lam, Ethan (2.0,SumCDS)

McDermott, James (StPius) .................. W 291 Hensley, Karly (2.0,NorwdK)

McKenzie, Ezekiel (Readin) ................... B 308 Hughes, Rachel (0.0,ReesPr)

Middleton, Marissa (BGCGC) ................ B 283 Pan, Witten (3.0,GrtrCC)

Mihelick, William (StSusa) .................... B 295 Moser, Aiden (2.0,LincEl)
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Moore, Latrell (Master) ........................ W 294 Overman, Owen (2.0,LincEl)

Morales, Keithanthony (DetCCC) ......... B 301 Scott, James (1.0,EthelT)

Moser, Aiden (LincEl) ............................ W 295 Mihelick, William (2.0,StSusa)

Mullins, Kaydence (LincEl) .................... B 288 Crowell, Nyla (2.0,MtAiry)

Oehlers, Ben (GrimKn) .......................... W 286 Love, Abigail (2.5,Dragon)

Ogburn, James (StSusa) ........................ B 305 Soard, Enrique (1.0,Bellev)

Overman, Owen (LincEl) ....................... B 294 Moore, Latrell (2.0,Master)

Pan, Witten (GrtrCC) ............................. W 283 Middleton, Marissa (3.0,BGCGC)

Perriman, Ethan (Twenho) ................... W 279 Sovec, Ben (3.0,Bethan)

Phillips, Eyn (HolyFm) ........................... B 281 Ruddarraju, Yaswanth Kumar Va (3.0,Mason)

Powers, Chris (Readin) .......................... B 280 Karumsi, Aanav (3.0,ColsAc)

Ranes, John (HolyFm) ........................... B 292 Garcia, Samuel (2.0,LincEl)

Reid, Rodney (Silver) ............................ B 298 Robertson, Caleb (2.0,StSusa)

Riestenberg, Josie (StIgna) ................... W 299 Weaver, A'Yani (1.5,ReesPr)

Riley, Christopher (StTher) ................... B 300 Laufersweiler, Paul (1.0,StColu)

Robertson, Caleb (StSusa) .................... W 298 Reid, Rodney (1.5,Silver)

Ruddarraju, Yaswanth K (Mason) ......... W 281 Phillips, Eyn (3.0,HolyFm)

Scott, James (EthelT) ............................ W 301 Morales, Keithanthony (1.0,DetCCC)

Soard, Enrique (Bellev) ......................... W 305 Ogburn, James (1.0,StSusa)

Sokolis, Carter (StDomi) ....................... B 282 Butts, James (3.0,StSusa)

Sovec, Ben (Bethan) ............................. B 279 Perriman, Ethan (3.0,Twenho)
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Strasser, Benjamin (StIgna) .................. B 284 Thompson, Tavarion (3.0,MtAiry)

Thomas, Emma (NorwdK) ..................... W 307 Jones, Jamiera (1.0,EthelT)

Thompson, Tavarion (MtAiry) .............. W 284 Strasser, Benjamin (3.0,StIgna)

Weaver, A'Yani (ReesPr) ....................... B 299 Riestenberg, Josie (1.5,StIgna)
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